		Hi,Welcome to SeekIC  Sign In | Join Free | Forgot Password
				Suppliers
				DataSheet
				Exact Match
		Home
		For Buyer
		For Seller
		Circuit

The HDG12864F-3 is a lcd display module.
Features of the HDG12864F-3 are:((1)128*64 graphics; (2)chip-on-glass; (3)parallel interface.
The absolute maximum ratings of the HDG12864F-3 can be summarized as:(1)power suppl...
	HDG12864F-1
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
	HDF0505
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
	HDD64M72D9W-xxx
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
	HDD64M72D9RPW-xxx
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
	HDD64M72D18W-xxx
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
	HDD64M72D18W
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HDD64M72D18W is a 64M x 72 bit Double Data Rate(DDR) Synchronous Dynamic RAM high-density memory module. The module consists of eighteen CMOS 32M x 8 bit with 4banks DDR SDRAMs in 66pin TSOP-II 400mil  ackages and 2K...
	HDD64M72D18RP-xxx
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
	HDD64M72D18RPW-xxx
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
	HDD64M72D18RPW
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HDD64M72D18RPW is a 64M x 72 bit Double Data Rate(DDR) Synchronous Dynamic RAM high-density memory module. The module consists of eighteen CMOS 32M x 8 bit with 4banks DDR SDRAMs in 66pin TSOP-II 400mil packages and ...
	HDD64M72D18RKP-xxx
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
	HDD64M64D8W-xxx
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
	HDD64M64D16W-xxx
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
	HDD60
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
	HDD50
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
	HDD32M72D9W-xxx
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
	HDD32M72D9RPW-xxx
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
	HDD32M72D9RPW
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HDD32M72D9RPW is a 32M x 72 bit Double Data Rate(DDR) Synchronous Dynamic RAM high-density memory module. The HDD32M72D9RPW module consists of nine CMOS 32M x 8 bit with 4banks DDR SDRAMs in 66pin TSOP-II 400mil pack...
	HDD32M72D18W-xxx
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
	HDD32M72D18RP-xxx
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
	HDD32M72D18RPW-xxx
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
	HDD32M72B9-xxx
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
	HDD32M72B9
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HDD32M72B9 is a 32M x 72 bit Double Data Rate(DDR) Synchronous Dynamic RAM high-density memory module.The HDD32M72B9 module consists of nine CMOS 32M x 8 bit with 4banks DDR SDRAMs in 66pin TSOP-II 400mil packages an...
	HDD32M72B18RPW
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HDD32M72D18RPW is a 64M x 72 bit Double Data Rate(DDR) Synchronous Dynamic RAM high-density memory module. The HDD32M72D18RPW module consists of eighteen CMOS 16M x 8 bit with 4banks DDR SDRAMs in 66pin TSOP-II 400mi...
	HDD32M64F8-xxx
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
	HDD32M64F8K-xxx
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
	HDD32M64F8K
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HDD32M64F8K is a 32M x 64 bit Double Data Rate(DDR) Synchronous Dynamic RAM high-density memory module. The HDD32M64F8K module consists of sixteen CMOS 16M x 8 bit with 4banks DDR SDRAMs in 66pin TSOP-II 400mil packa...
	HDD32M64F8
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HANBiT HDD32M64F8 is 32M bit x 64 Double Data Rate SDRAM high density memory modules. The HANBiT HDD32M64F8 consists of eight CMOS 32M x 8 bit with 4banks Double Data Rate SDRAMs in 66pin TSOP-II(400mil) packages mou...
	HDD32M64D8W-xxx
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
	HDD32M64D16W-xxx
Vendor:Other    Category:Other